Pike perch cracklings with piquant ketchup,
red onion and bread °°4

Goose paté with orange-grape jam and bread °°7.08

150g / 7,95 €

150g / 5,95 €

Chicken soup with angel hair pasta®.°3°
Cream of wild mushroom soup °"0307.02

Halaszlé with pike perch CLASSIC %4/ KORHELY °4°710
Bean goulash CLASSIC °°%93/ JOKA| ©'.07.0910

330ml /3,45 €
330ml/ 4,45 €
400ml /8,45 €
400ml /5,95 €




Papricache from pike perch with homemade gnocchi 0030407

Long cooked beef cheeks with red wine served with potatoe
dumplings and baby spinach 09302

Pork tenderloin seusvide) with groats risotto from wild
mushrooms and sheep cheese °7%°

Pork neck (seusvide) ‘notato quarters, wild mushrooms, spicy
sauce demi glace and roasted bacon ©°

Duck breast seusvide) \with bacon rost, marinated beetroot
in red wine 7

3509 /9,95 €

2009 /12,45 €

200g /10,95 €

200g / 11,55 €

200g /16,45 €

Fresh salad with olives, homemade dressing, pecorino
cheese and pieces of grill chicken ©1040710

Duck breast served on a mixed leaf salad with figs, pome-
granate and cashews 8

Pulled pork shoulder, served on couscous salad (cous-
cous, leaf lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, basil pesto, home-
made dressing)*>7%

2509 /7,45 €

250g /11,95 €

3509 /9,95 €




Beef burger'>’ 5009 /10,95 €
(homemade bun, beef, crispy bacon, cheddar, marinated onion,
pickles, ketchup, homemade dressing, lettuce, fries)

Chicken burger 7 500g /9,95 €
(homemade bun, chicken, crispy bacon, cheddar, marinated onion,
pickles, ketchup, homemade dressing, lettuce, fries)

Burger with pulled pork 37 500g /10,95 €
(homemade bun, pulled pork, bacon, cheddar, red onion, cucumbers,
tomatoes, lettuce, homemade BBQ sauce, homemade 1000 islands dressing,
fries)

Side orders
crunchy bacon 409 /0,85 €
2 slices of cheddar cheese ” 0,75 €

Beef stew 200g /6,95 €
Wild style beef ragout ° 7091 200g /7,95 €
Fried chicken °" 3 160g / 6,95 €

Fried cheese °" 93 07 100g / 4,95 €




Gnocchi with sheep cheese and bacon °037

4009 /7,45 €

Groat risotto with wild mushrooms and sheep cheese °°7%° | | 400g / 7,95 €

Grilled Encian (cheese), mixed salad with pears, candied 300g /8,95 €

nuts, marinated beetroot and cherry tomatoes °7°8

Pike perch fillet %4
Chicken steak (sousvide)
Duck breasts (sous vide)
Pork tenderloin (sous vide)
Pork neck (sous vide)
Marinated pork rib
Encian cheese 7

200g /12,45 €
200g /6,95 €

2009 /13,45 €
200g /7,45 €

200g /6,95 €

5009 /13,95 €
1M0g / 4,95 €




Roasted Potato quarters

Potatoes with butter and parsley ©?
Potato —-bacon rosti ©7

Pommes frites

Roasted vegetables with salsa verde %4
Fresh mixed salad

Homemade dumplings "7
Homemade gnocchi ©103

Rice

Salad of the day

Cognac | Green pepper °7 | Mushroom °7
Wine | Cheese °7| Garlic ©7
Honey and mustard °7'°| Cranberry| Homemade BBQ

Ketchup| Homemade tartar °”'°| Dresing 1000 islands®’

200g /2,15 €

200g /2,15 €
2009 /2,45 €
200g /2,45 €
3009/ 3,45 €
100g / 2,45 €
200g /2,15 €
200g /2,15 €
200g /2,15 €

100g / 1,95€

509 /1,85 €
50g /1,55 €

Pancakes with filling (jam /cheese / poppy)

and icing (wine /vanilla / chocolate) °0307

Dessert of the day ©37

200g /4,95 €

120g / 4,45 €




Plate for 4-5 people

160g Cordon bleu, 500 g, Marinated pork ribs, 200g Chicken steak, 200g
Pork neck with wild mushrooms, demi glace and roasted bacon, 110g
Grilled Encian cheese

Side orders: 200g Pommes frites, 400g Roasted Potato quarters, 400g
Rise, 200g Fresh mixes salad, 50g cheese sauce

160g Fried chicken breast with sesame, 200g Duck breast with
marinanted beetroot in red wine, 200g Pork neck with wild mushrooms,
demi glace and roasted bacon, 160g Fried mushrooms, 200g Smoked
pork knee with onion

Side orders: 400g potatoes with butter and parsley, 200g roasted
potato quarters, 200g potato-bacon rosti, 300g roasted vegetables with
salsa verde, 200g fresh mixed salad

200g Chicken steak, 200g Duck breast, 200g Pork tenderloin,
200g Pork neck, 200g Pike Perch fillet

Side orders: 200g fresh mixed salad, 600g roasted vegetables with
salsa verde, 200g potato-bacon rosti, 400g roasted potato quarters

Sauces: Cheese %7, Green pepper °, Mushroom °7 Wine

Allergens
01-Cereals, 02-Crustacean, 03-Eggs, 04-Fish, 05-Peanuts, 06-Soy, 07-Milk, 08-Nuts,
09-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame, 12-Sulfur dioxide, 13--Lupinus, 14-Molluscs




60g Lay s chips 3,00 €

60g Cashews 3,00 €
60g Pistachios 3,00 €
100g Peanuts 2,00 €

Cook Assistant cook
Timea Valyiova Izabela Gandciova
Csaba Mester Erika Janova
Norbert G4l Marta TuSaiova
Andrej Révay
Chef
Waitress

Klaudia Kakasova
Petronela Kissova

Anita Révayova
Head waitress

Assistant manager  Receptionist

Evka Bacakova Hedviga Varanaiova
Stela Kissovd

Estera Ru§éanéin
Manager




6g Ristretto

69 Espresso

6g Espresso Lungo

12g Espresso Doppio

6g Cappuccino 7

6g Caffe Latte 7

6g Flavored Caffé Latte with whippedcream ©7
6g Wienna coffee ©7

6g Poured coffee

6g Decaffeinated coffee
120ml| Hot chocolate
20ml Milk Maressi 7

25g Honey
20g Whippedcream

0,3l Darjeeling Namring Upper (Black loose leaf tea)
0,3l Lung Ching - dragon well (Green loose leaf tea)
0,3l Pai Mu Tan - white peony (White loose leaf tea)
0,3l Peppermint (Herbal loose leaf tea)

0,3l Basket of Red Ridding Hood (Fruit loose leaf tea)
0,3l Touch of the soul (Fruit loose leaf tea)

0,4l Fresh leaf tea (daily offer)+honey,lemon

2,00 €
2,00 €
2,00 €
3,60 €
2,60 €
2,80 €
3,75 €
3,00 €
2,00 €
2,20 €
3,50 €
0,40 €
0,40 €
0,50 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €
3,00 €




Gambrinus @

Birell non-alcoholic
Draft Radegast
Draft non alcoholic Birell Pomelo-grepfruit)

0,51 bottle 2,20 €
0,51 bottle 2,50 €
0,311,90€/0,512,60 €
0,311,90€/0,512,60 €

0,11 Martini Bianco 15 %
0,11 Martini Extra Dry 18 %
0,04 | Likér Irish Bailey 's 17 %

Jack Daniel 's 40 %

Carpathian Brandy Special 40 %
Metaxa 5* 38 %

Plantation Pineapple 40%
Santos Dumont XO Elixir 40%

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 40%

Szicsek O-szlivovica - 3 years old 44 %
Williams Hruskovica 44 %
Barackovica Bibor 44 %

Riped terkelica schnapps 44 %
Nutmeg terkelica schnapps 46 %

Dulovica 46 %

Tatratea original 52 %
Vodka Absolut 40 %
Becherovka 38 %
Jagermeister 35 %
Gin Malfy Rosa 41%

3,00 €
3,00 €
2,60 €

3,50 €
4,50 €
3,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
5,90 €

4,70 €
4,50 €
5,50 €
4,50 €
4,00 €
5,50 €

3,00 €
3,00 €
2,90 €
3,00 €
3,60 €




0,25 | Pepsi / Pepsi MAX, Mirinda, 7 UP

0,25 | Schweppes - Tonic / Ginger Ale / Pink
0,33 | Mattoni - Still / Sparkling / Semi sparkling
0,33 | Mattoni Cedrata - lemongrass

0,25l Lipton Peach

0,20 | Granini- orange
multi*®*, strawberry >

100% 100%

, apple """, pink grapefruit

0,251 Vinea - white grape
0,3/0,5 | Homemade Furmint cider
0,3 /0,5 | Kofola

Watterjug (water, lemon, mint)

Mango - Maracuja
Raspberry - Mint
Elderberry - lemon

Lavender - Strawberry

Pink Gin-Tonic
/ gin Malfy Rosa, Kinley berry, lime, ice /

Red Sunrise
/ Lavender wine, strawberry syrup, soda, orange, ice /

55%

1

1,90 €

2,00 €
1,50 €
1,80 €
1,90 €
2,00 €

2,20 €
2,45 € /3,95 €
1,50 € /2,00 €

1,50 € /2,50 €
395€/6,95 €
395€/6,95 €
395€/6,95 €
395€/6,95 €

4,95 €

4,95 €




