



Starters

Pike perch cracklings with piquant ketchup, red onion and bread ^{01,04}

150g / 7,95 €

Goose pâté with orange-grape jam and bread ^{01,07,08}

150g / 5,95 €



Soups

Chicken soup with angel hair pasta ^{01,03,09}

330ml / 3,45 €

Cream of wild mushroom soup ^{01,03,07,09}

330ml / 4,45 €

Halászlé with pike perch CLASSIC ⁰⁴ / KORHÉLY ^{04,07,10}

400ml / 8,45 €

Bean goulash CLASSIC ^{01,03,09} / JÓKAI ^{01,07,09,10}

400ml / 5,95 €





Main course

Papricache from pike perch with homemade gnocchi ^{01,03,04,07}	350g / 9,95 €
Long cooked beef cheeks with red wine served with potatoe dumplings and baby spinach ^{01,03,09}	200g /12,45 €
Pork tenderloin ^(sous vide) with groats risotto from wild mushrooms and sheep cheese ^{07,09}	200g /10,95 €
Pork neck ^(sous vide) , potato quarters, wild mushrooms, spicy sauce demi glace and roasted bacon ⁰⁹	200g / 11,55 €
Duck breast ^(sous vide) , with bacon röst, marinated beetroot in red wine ⁰⁷	200g /16,45 €



Salads

Fresh salad with olives, homemade dressing, pecorino cheese and pieces of grill chicken ^{01,04,07,10}	250g / 7,45 €
Duck breast served on a mixed leaf salad with figs, pomegranate and cashews ⁸	250g / 11,95 €
Pulled pork shoulder, served on couscous salad (couscous, leaf lettuce, sun-dried tomatoes, basil pesto, homemade dressing) ^{3, 7, 9,}	350g / 9,95 €



Burger

Beef burger ^{1,3,7}	500g / 10,95 €
(homemade bun, beef, crispy bacon, cheddar, marinated onion, pickles, ketchup, homemade dressing, lettuce, fries)	
Chicken burger ^{1,3,7}	500g / 9,95 €
(homemade bun, chicken, crispy bacon, cheddar, marinated onion, pickles, ketchup, homemade dressing, lettuce, fries)	
Burger with pulled pork ^{1,3,7}	500g / 10,95 €
(homemade bun, pulled pork, bacon, cheddar, red onion, cucumbers, tomatoes, lettuce, homemade BBQ sauce, homemade 1000 islands dressing, fries)	
Side orders	
crunchy bacon	40g / 0,85 €
2 slices of cheddar cheese ⁷	0,75 €



Classic

Beef stew ⁰¹	200g / 6,95 €
Wild style beef ragout ^{01, 07, 09, 10}	200g / 7,95 €
Fried chicken ^{01, 03}	160g / 6,95 €
Fried cheese ^{01, 03, 07}	100g / 4,95 €



Vegetarian dishes

Gnocchi with sheep cheese and bacon ^{01,03,07}	400g / 7,45 €
Groat risotto with wild mushrooms and sheep cheese ^{01,07,09}	400g / 7,95 €
Grilled Encian (cheese), mixed salad with pears, candied nuts, marinated beetroot and cherry tomatoes ^{07,08}	300g / 8,95 €



Grilled meal

Pike perch fillet ⁰⁴	200g / 12,45 €
Chicken steak (sous vide)	200g / 6,95 €
Duck breasts (sous vide)	200g / 13,45 €
Pork tenderloin (sous vide)	200g / 7,45 €
Pork neck (sous vide)	200g / 6,95 €
Marinated pork rib	500g / 13,95 €
Encian cheese ⁰⁷	110g / 4,95 €



Side orders

Roasted Potato quarters	200g / 2,15 €
Potatoes with butter and parsley ⁰⁷	200g / 2,15 €
Potato –bacon rösti ⁰⁷	200g / 2,45 €
Pommes frites	200g / 2,45 €
Roasted vegetables with salsa verde ⁰⁴	300g / 3,45 €
Fresh mixed salad	100g / 2,45 €
Homemade dumplings ^{01, 07}	200g / 2,15 €
Homemade gnocchi ^{01,03}	200g / 2,15 €
Rice	200g / 2,15 €
Salad of the day	100g / 1,95€

Sauces

Cognac Green pepper ⁰⁷ Mushroom ⁰⁷	
Wine Cheese ⁰⁷ Garlic ⁰⁷	
Honey and mustard ^{07,10} Cranberry Homemade BBQ	50g / 1,85 €
Ketchup Homemade tartar ^{07,10} Dressing 1000 islands ⁰⁷	50g / 1,55 €

Desserts

Pancakes with filling (<i>jam / cheese / poppy</i>) and icing (<i>wine / vanilla / chocolate</i>) ^{01,03,07}	200g / 4,95 €
Dessert of the day ^{01,03,07}	120g / 4,45 €





Plate for 4-5 people

Plate no. 1 **59,95 €**

160g Cordon bleu, 500 g, Marinated pork ribs, 200g Chicken steak, 200g Pork neck with wild mushrooms, demi glace and roasted bacon, 110g Grilled Encian cheese

Side orders: 200g Pommes frites, 400g Roasted Potato quarters, 400g Rise, 200g Fresh mixes salad, 50g cheese sauce

Plate no. 2 **56,95 €**

160g Fried chicken breast with sesame, 200g Duck breast with marinanted beetroot in red wine, 200g Pork neck with wild mushrooms, demi glace and roasted bacon, 160g Fried mushrooms, 200g Smoked pork knee with onion

Side orders: 400g potatoes with butter and parsley, 200g roasted potato quarters, 200g potato-bacon rösti, 300g roasted vegetables with salsa verde, 200g fresh mixed salad

Plate no. 3 **69,95 €**

200g Chicken steak, 200g Duck breast, 200g Pork tenderloin, 200g Pork neck, 200g Pike Perch fillet

Side orders: 200g fresh mixed salad, 600g roasted vegetables with salsa verde, 200g potato-bacon rösti, 400g roasted potato quarters

Sauces: Cheese ⁰⁷, Green pepper ⁰⁷, Mushroom ⁰⁷, Wine



Allergens

01-Cereals, 02-Crustacean, 03-Eggs, 04-Fish, 05-Peanuts, 06-Soy, 07-Milk, 08-Nuts, 09-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame, 12-Sulfur dioxide, 13--Lupinus, 14-Molluscs

Snacks

60g Lay´s chips

3,00 €

60g Cashews

3,00 €

60g Pistachios

3,00 €

100g Peanuts

2,00 €



Our team



Andrej Révay

Chef

Cook

Tímea Vályiová

Csaba Mester

Norbert Gál

Assistant cook

Izabela Gánóciová

Erika Janová

Marta Tušaiová



Anita Révayová

Head waitress

Waitress

Kludia Kakašová

Petronela Kiššová



Estera Ruščančin

Manager

Assistant manager

Evka Bacáková

Receptionist

Hedviga Varanaiová

Stela Kissová



Hot Drinks

6g Ristretto	2,00 €
6g Espresso	2,00 €
6g Espresso Lungo	2,00 €
12g Espresso Doppio	3,60 €
6g Cappuccino ⁰⁷	2,60 €
6g Caffè Latte ⁰⁷	2,80 €
6g Flavored Caffè Latte with whippedcream ⁰⁷	3,75 €
6g Vienna coffee ⁰⁷	3,00 €
6g Poured coffee	2,00 €
6g Decaffeinated coffee	2,20 €
120ml Hot chocolate	3,50 €
20ml Milk Maressi ⁰⁷	0,40 €
25g Honey	0,40 €
20g Whippedcream	0,50 €

Tea

0,3l Darjeeling Namring Upper (Black loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,3l Lung Ching - dragon well (Green loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,3l Pai Mu Tan - white peony (White loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,3l Peppermint (Herbal loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,3l Basket of Red Ridding Hood (Fruit loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,3l Touch of the soul (Fruit loose leaf tea)	3,00 €
0,4l Fresh leaf tea (daily offer)+honey,lemon	3,00 €



Beer

Gambrinus ^{10°}	0,5l bottle 2,20 €
Birell non-alcoholic	0,5l bottle 2,50 €
Draft Radegast ^{12°}	0,3 l 1,90 € / 0,5 l 2,60 €
Draft non alcoholic Birell (pomelo-greppfruit)	0,3 l 1,90 € / 0,5 l 2,60 €

Vermouth, Liqueurs

0,1 l Martini Bianco 15 %	3,00 €
0,1 l Martini Extra Dry 18 %	3,00 €
0,04 l Likér Irish Bailey´s 17 %	2,60 €

Whiskey, Brandy, Rum 0,04l

Jack Daniel´s 40 %	3,50 €
Carpathian Brandy Special 40 %	4,50 €
Metaxa 5* 38 %	3,00 €
Plantation Pineapple 40%	4,50 €
Santos Dumont XO Elixir 40%	4,50 €
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva 40%	5,90 €

Schnapps 0,04l

Szicsek Ó-szlivovica - 3 years old 44 %	4,70 €
Williams Hruškovica 44 %	4,50 €
Barackovica Bíbor 44 %	5,50 €
Riped terkelica schnapps 44 %	4,50 €
Nutmeg terkelica schnapps 46 %	4,00 €
Dulovica 46 %	5,50 €

Spirits 0,04l

Tatratea original 52 %	3,00 €
Vodka Absolut 40 %	3,00 €
Becherovka 38 %	2,90 €
Jägermeister 35 %	3,00 €
Gin Malfy Rosa 41%	3,60 €



Soft Beverages

- 0,25 l Pepsi / Pepsi MAX, Mirinda, 7 UP
- 0,25 l Schweppes - Tonic / Ginger Ale / Pink
- 0,33 l Mattoni - Still / Sparkling / Semi sparkling
- 0,33 l Mattoni Cedrata – lemongrass
- 0,25 l Lipton Peach
- 0,20 l Granini– orange^{100%}, apple^{100%}, pink grapefruit^{55%}, multi^{50%}, strawberry^{25%}
- 0,25 l Vinea - white grape
- 0,3/0,5 l Homemade Furmint cider
- 0,3 /0,5 l Kofola



- 1,90 €
- 2,00 €
- 1,50 €
- 1,80 €
- 1,90 €
- 2,00 €
- 2,20 €
- 2,45 € / 3,95 €
- 1,50 € / 2,00 €

Fresh lemonades 0,5l / 1 l

- Watterjug (water, lemon, mint)
- Mango - Maracuja
- Raspberry - Mint
- Elderberry - lemon
- Lavender - Strawberry

- 1,50 € / 2,50 €
- 3,95 € / 6,95 €
- 3,95 € / 6,95 €
- 3,95 € / 6,95 €
- 3,95 € / 6,95 €

Coctails

- Pink Gin-Tonic
/ gin Malfy Rosa, Kinley berry, lime, ice /
- Red Sunrise
/ Lavender wine, strawberry syrup, soda, orange, ice /

- 4,95 €
- 4,95 €